Ketua Akauntan

SUSTAINABLE INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION AND INNOVATION SDN BHDSUSTAINABLE INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION AND INNOVATION SDN BHD

NPCNPC

SOUTH WING MJIIT BUILDING
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA

ASAL

PROGRAM BUSINESS TOWARDS INDUSTRY 4.0

INV-2021031220/04/2021 23,325.00

23,325.00

Dua Puluh Tiga Ribu Tiga Ratus Dua Puluh Lima Sahaja.

23,325.0023,325.0023,325.00

M-NPC-SS20-L91299 23,325.00       CR
S-NPC-LP20-L91134 23,325.00       DR